Hare and Hound 24/25 Results by Adjusted Position 20-Oct-24

Position Boat No

001 301
002 298
003 328
004 316
005 305
006 317
007 304
008 309
009 293
010 184
011 189
012 144
013 335
014 193
015 321
016 332
017 324
018 198
019 215
020 330
021 25
022 72
023 331
024 278
025 158
026 66
027 180
028 64
029 322
030 150
031 312
032 26
033 205
034 299

035 117

20 October 2024

Name 1

Jenkinson, Myles
Bayliss, Mark
Attwood, Sheila
Gill, Jasmine
Telling, Karen
Wyers, Marcus
Telling, Jacob
Szalontai, Andor
Larkin, David
Williams, Mary
Guthrie, William
Louw, Mark
Milbank, Richard
Hardy, Reuben
Peers, Andre
Langham, Joe
Clare, Tim
Hayland, Tom
Peters, Jessica
Sheperd, Ruth
Morley, Arthur
Saunders, Edward
Moullec, Gina
Baker, Paul
Okeeffe, Ocean
Roeser, William
Morgan, David
Taylor, Archie
Taylor, George
Clow, Jason

Molnar, Robert

Burtenshaw, Elizabet

Stroud, Edward
Bastin, Anthony

Baker, Steve

Class Name 2

SM

VM

VF Allan, Cat
VF

VF
VM
Ulam
Ulam
VM

JF
ulieM
VM
VM
ulieM
VM
VM
VM
M
U14F
U14F
SM
SM
VF Watts, Emma
VM

uleM

uieM

VM

SM

ulieM

VM

VM

VF

ulam

VM

VM

Allan, Jocelyn

Class Boat Club

K1  WEY
K1  WEY
VF K2  WEY
K1 RIC
K1 ~ WEY
K1 RIC
K1  WEY
Cl1 RIC
K1 ADS
K1  WEY
K1 ~ WEY
K1 RIC
K1 ~ WEY
K1 ~ WEY
K1  WEY
K1 ~ WEY
K1  WEY
K1  WEY
K1 ~ WEY
Ul6F K2 RDG
K1 ~ WEY
K1  WEY
VF K2 GLO
K1  WEY
K1  WEY
K1  WEY
K1 ADS
K1  WEY
K1 ~ WEY
K1  WEY
K1 MAI
K1 ~ WEY
K1  WEY
K1 RIC
K1 RIC

Time
01:03:00
01:01:43
01:01:50
01:07:16
01:23:27
01:09:26
00:54:38
01:11:13
01:01:16
00:59:44
00:57:18
00:54:41
00:57:26
00:54:23
00:54:17
00:53:21
01:19:22
00:48:38
00:59:23
00:51:36
00:41:37
00:42:08
00:51:53
00:48:59
00:50:19
00:42:50
01:05:53
00:52:53
00:58:34
00:59:19
00:50:37
01:03:35
00:57:51
01:04:57
00:44:28
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Position Boat No Name 1 Class Name 2 Class Boat Club Time
036 192 Kiss, David VM K1 ~ WEY 00:53:15
037 27  Hall, Nerys SF K1 ~ WEY 00:49:20
038 73 Saunders, Daniel M K1 WEY 00:53:22
039 54  Attwood, Owen UuieM K1  WEY 00:50:24
040 103 Bowles-Trow, Willia U1l6M K1 ADS 00:56:10
041 225  Luck, Chris VM K1 ~WEY 00:56:14
042 320 Camilleri, Tom IM K1  WEY 00:49:32
043 334 Barritt, lvan SM K1 ~WEY 00:44:43
044 62  Clarke, Adrian VM K1 ADS 01:01:17
045 325 Brookes, Katie SF K1 RIC 00:47:03
046 21  Gadd, Paul VM K1 ADS 00:53:07
047 222 Hill, Charlotte VF K1 RIC 01:06:37
048 179 Madden, Stephen VM K1 ADS 01:06:25
049 218 Bowles, Chris VM Whitehead, Nigel VM K2 ADS 00:59:41
050 323 Barker, Miles VM K1 ROY 01:07:42
051 302 Coenen-petterson,S Ul6M K1 WEY 01:03:03
052 91  Hill, Chris VM K1  WEY 00:59:54
053 336 Shetty, Felix SM K1  WEY 00:52:49
054 333  Williams, Robin VM K1  WEY 00:53:16
055 310 Clare, Ollie ulieM K1 ~ WEY 01:02:42
056 35 Dodson, Andy VM K1 ADS 01:01:44
057 100 Lane, Paul VM K1  MAI 01:04:45
058 122 Allan, Steve VM K1 ~WEY 01:04:12
059 207 Manley, Ariana U14F K1 ~WEY 01:04:44
060 22 Thom, Neil VM K1 ~WEY 01:01:34
061 216 Shaw, Eira U16F K1 ~WEY 01:06:04
062 200 Okeeffe, Michelle VF K1 WEY 01:21:02
063 201 Okeeffe, Christopher VM K1 WEY 01:40:14
No of Starters 63

20 October 2024
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Hare and Hound 24/25

No Position Boat No

1 021
2 022
3 026
4 035
5 043
6 045
7 018
8 024
9 037
10 042
11 025
12 039
13 031
14 020
15 023
16 053
17 028
18 046
19 036
20 054
21 016
22 038
23 015
24 014
25 007
26 012
27 040
28 041
29 011
30 013
31 033
32 029
33 030
34 019
35 049
36 010

20 October 2024

25
72
66
117
334
325
198
278
27
320
158
54
312
330
331
336
64
21
192
333
332
73
321
193
304
144
103
225
189
335
205
322
150
215
218
184

Name 1

Morley, Arthur
Saunders, Edward
Roeser, William
Baker, Steve
Barritt, Ivan
Brookes, Katie
Hayland, Tom
Baker, Paul

Hall, Nerys
Camilleri, Tom
Okeeffe, Ocean
Attwood, Owen
Molnar, Robert
Sheperd, Ruth
Moullec, Gina
Shetty, Felix
Taylor, Archie
Gadd, Paul

Kiss, David
Williams, Robin
Langham, Joe
Saunders, Daniel
Peers, Andre
Hardy, Reuben
Telling, Jacob
Louw, Mark
Bowles-Trow, Willia
Luck, Chris
Guthrie, William
Milbank, Richard
Stroud, Edward
Taylor, George
Clow, Jason
Peters, Jessica
Bowles, Chris

Williams, Mary

Results by Time

Class Boat Club

Class

SM
SM
uieM
VM
SM

SF

M
VM

SF

M
uieM
uieM
VM
U14F
VF

SM
SM
VM
VM
VM
VM
M
VM
ulieM
Ul4M
VM
uieM
VM
ulieM
VM
ul4M
ulieM
VM
U14F
VM

JF

Name 2

Allan, Jocelyn

Watts, Emma

Whitehead, Nigel

U16F

VF

VM

K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K2
K2
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K2
K1

WEY
WEY
WEY
RIC
WEY
RIC
WEY
WEY
WEY
WEY
WEY
WEY
MAI
RDG
GLO
WEY
WEY
ADS
WEY
WEY
WEY
WEY
WEY
WEY
WEY
RIC
ADS
WEY
WEY
WEY
WEY
WEY
WEY
WEY
ADS
WEY

20-Oct-24
Time 6secs
00:41:37 =23
00:42:08 —-23
00:42:50 +7
00:44:28 +59

00:44:43 +103
00:47:03 +123
00:48:38 -33
00:48:59 —6
00:49:20 +58
00:49:32 +92
00:50:19 +10
00:50:24 +77
00:50:37 +37
00:51:36 =24
00:51:53 =7
00:52:49 +229
00:52:53 +16
00:53:07 +121
00:53:15 +58
00:53:16 +256

00:53:21 -39
00:53:22 +60
00:54:17 —43
00:54:23 52

00:54:38 -322
00:54:41  -145
00:56:10 +82
00:56:14 +90
00:57:18 -157
00:57:26 -94
00:57:51 +55
00:58:34 +34
00:59:19 +39
00:59:23 —44
00:59:41 +142
00:59:44 -163
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No Position Boat No Name 1 Class Name 2 Class Boat Club Time Ssecs
37 052 91  Hill, Chris VM K1 ~WEY 00:59:54  +190
38 009 293  Larkin, David VM K1 ADS 01:01:16 -177
39 044 62  Clarke, Adrian VM K1 ADS 01:01:17 +114
40 060 22 Thom, Neil VM K1 ~WEY 01:01:34  +414
41 002 298 Bayliss, Mark VM K1 ~WEY 01:01:43  -797
42 056 35 Dodson, Andy VM K1 ADS 01:01:44 +288
43 003 328 Attwood, Sheila VF Allan, Cat VF K2 WEY 01:01:50 -790
44 055 310 Clare, Ollie ulem K1  WEY 01:02:42 +282
45 001 301 Jenkinson, Myles SM K1 ~WEY 01:03:00 -1320
46 051 302 Coenen-petterson,S Ul6M K1 WEY 01:03:03 +183
47 032 26  Burtenshaw, Elizabet VF K1 ~ WEY 01:03:35 +43
48 058 122 Allan, Steve VM K1  WEY 01:04:12 +357
49 059 207 Manley, Ariana U14F K1 WEY 01:04:44  +367
50 057 100 Lane, Paul VM K1 MAI 01:04:45 +345
51 034 299 Bastin, Anthony VM K1 RIC 01:04:57 +57
52 027 180 Morgan, David VM K1 ADS 01:05:53 +29
53 061 216  Shaw, Eira Ul6F K1 WEY 01:06:04  +403
54 048 179 Madden, Stephen VM K1 ADS 01:06:25 +149
55 047 222 Hill, Charlotte VF K1 RIC 01:06:37 +141
56 004 316 Gill, Jasmine VF K1 RIC 01:07:16  —464
57 050 323 Barker, Miles VM K1 ROY 01:07:42 +162
58 006 317 Wyers, Marcus VM K1 RIC 01:09:26 -334
59 008 309 Szalontai, Andor Ul4m Cl1 RIC 01:11:13 =227
60 017 324 Clare, Tim VM K1  WEY 01:19:22 -38
61 062 200 Okeeffe, Michelle VF K1  WEY 01:21:02 +735
62 005 305 Telling, Karen VF K1 WEY 01:23:27 —393
63 063 201 Okeeffe, Christopher VM K1 WEY 01:40:14 +1030
No of Starters 63

20 October 2024
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